

HERMAN S. ALEVY SCHOLARSHIP QUALIFICATIONS

Listed below are the guidelines and application for the Herman S. Alevy Scholarship.

- One scholarship for \$500 each will be provided each year.
- Scholarship announcement will be made by calling the winner and on the PostCity website and Facebook page.
- Applicants must be members of PostCity Financial Credit Union.
- Applicants must complete an application.
- Applicants must be graduating from high school or be enrolled at a college, university or vocational school.
- Applicant must provide verification that he/she is enrolled at college, university, or vocational school.
- ➤ Applicants must have at least a 2.00 (C Average) grade point average.
- All applicants that meet the requirements will be eligible for the drawing. The winner of the drawing will be randomly chosen from among applicants meeting the criteria.
- Applicants must agree to have their name and picture published if they are awarded the scholarship.
- > The scholarships may be terminated at any time by the PostCity Financial Credit Union Board of Directors.
- Check will be made payable to the school directly.
- PostCity Financial Credit Union Employees are excluded.



HERMAN S. ALEVY SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

Name	Member Number
Home Address	
Home Telephone Number	Age Grade Point Average
ا ڤُ ا will graduate from	High School and will be
attending	(college, university, or
vocational school) in	(City & State) for the
	(term/semester) of
(year).	
l am attending	(college, university, or vocational
school) in	(City & State) for
the	(term/semester) of
(year).	
knowledge. Furthermore, I hereby name and picture in any publication	ven in this application by me are true and correct to the best of my authorize PostCity Financial Credit Union and its agents to use my nor the credit union's web site. If applicant is under eighteen years and I understand that any omission or misstatement of material factor rejection of this application.
SIGNATURE	DATE
PARENT'S SIGNATURE	 DATE